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EMS Billing Procedures & Rates (as of 9/12/2025) 

 

 

Item      

ALS Emergency Mileage 

ALS Non-Emergency Mileage 

ALS1 Emergency Base Rate 

ALS1 Non-Emergency Base Rate 

ALS2 Base Rate 

BLS Emergency Base Rate 

BLS Emergency Mileage 

BLS Non-Emergency Base Rate 

BLS Non-Emergency Mileage 

Rate 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 

 

 


